Data
and
Time

Sunday Thursday 16 Friday 17
12 October Monday 13 October Tuesday 14 October Wednesday 15 October e, Byt

9:00
~10:30

10:30 ~

10:50 Break Break Break Break Break

10:50 ~
12:20

12:20 ~

14:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14:00 ~| Registration
15:30 Future

Events

15:30 ~

15:50 Break

Break

15:50 ~
18:00

18:10-
18:40

19:00 ~| Welcome

20:00 Cocktail GEC Banquet WFEO Gala Dinner




