WFEO Shanghai General Assembly & Global Engineering Congress (Updated date: 28 August)											
Data and Time	Sunday 12 October	Monday 13 October	Tuesday 14 October				w	Wednesday 15 October			Friday 17 October
9:00 ~10:30		Opening Ceremony (ExpoCenter GoldenHall ABC)	GEC Parallel Forum 1- Artifical Intelligence  GEC Parallel Forum 2- Clean Energy  GEC Parallel Forum 3- Information & Communication Technologies	Forum 4- Engineering Con	vernance mmittee 20 pax	Strategic Planning Committee - 20 pax	Committee on Disaster nis Engineering - 30 pax - 20 pax	Committee on Engineering for Innovative Technologies - 30 pax  Committee on Engineering and the Environment - 30 pax  Word Group Clim Chart - 30 pax	on Executive Council	Executive Council	WFEO General Assembly
10:30 ~ 10:50		Break	Break			Break			Engineering Showcase	Break	
10:50 ~ 12:20		Plenary Session 1: Frontiers of Engineering Technology (ExpoCenter GoldenHall ABC)	GEC Parallel Forum 1 - Artifical Intelligence  GEC Parallel Forum 2 - Clean Clean Energy  GEC Parallel Forum 3 - Information & Communication Technologies	Forum 4- Engineering Con	minations WED Committee 20 pax - 30 pax	Awards Committee - 20 pax	Committee on Women in Risk Engineering Managemen - 30 pax - 30 pax	Committee on Engineering for Innovative Technologies - 30 pax  Committee on Engineering and Group Clim the Environment - 30 pax	on Executive Council		WFEO General Assembly
12:20 ~ 14:00		Lunch		Lunch			Lunch			unch	Lunch
14:00 ~ 15:30	~ Registration	Plenary Session 2: Green Engineering Development (ExpoCenter GoldenHall ABC)		Committee & Executive Board Engineers/ Future Leaders Educ	committee on Anti- cucation in gineering 30 pax	Working Group on Systems Engineering - 30 pax	Water Committee - 30 pax	Committee on Energy - 30 pax  Committee on Information and Communication - 30 pax  Afri Communication - 30 pax	cts ttee Future		WFEO General Assembly (until 16: 30)
15:30 ~ 15:50		Break	Break					Break			
15:50 ~ 18:00		Plenary Session 3: Engineering Capacity Building with Roundtable Panel: Capacity Building for Women and Young Engineers		Committee & Executive Board	ommittee on Committee on Anti- corruption 30 pax - 30 pax	Working Group on Systems Engineering - 30 pax	Water Committee - 30 pax	Committee on Energy - 30 pax  Communication and Communication - 30 pax  Communication - 30 pax	ed ns ons	Showcase	New Executive Council (17:00 - 18:00)
18:10- 18:40		Closing Session					All Committees Chairs Committee 30 pax (18: 30 - 21:00)				
19:00 ~ 20:00	Welcome Cocktail	GEC Banquet							WFEO	WFEO Gala Dinner	